THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; ‘R’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS OCTOBER 27, 2025.

01:00 Chapter 13

DURHAM

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information

https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Troxler

25-80173

25-80202

25-80198

25-80199

25-80201

25-80191

25-80167

Rakettia Chenelle Bethea

(Cont. From 09/29/25)

Megan Elizabeth Gower

Jeremy Kenneth Thompson

Scott Jason Weiner

Cassi Brooks

Lacy Travis Sheffield
Jacqueline Valentine Sheffield

Lawrence Allen Hawkins
(Cont. From 09/08/25, 09/29/25)

10/14/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

1:00 P.M.

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

PRO SE

PRO SE

PRO SE

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Koury Lee Hicks

FF

FF



25-80197 Katrina Lashon McCrimmon Koury Lee Hicks



