THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS OCTOBER 27, 2025.

'R'

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Middle District of North Carolina Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s 10/14/2025 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Troxler

1:00 P.M.

25-80173	Rakettia Chenelle Bethea (Cont. From 09/29/25)	Cathy Robinson Stroupe	
25-80202	Megan Elizabeth Gower	Cathy Robinson Stroupe	
25-80198	Jeremy Kenneth Thompson	PRO SE	
25-80199	Scott Jason Weiner	PRO SE	FF
25-80201	Cassi Brooks	PRO SE	FF
25-80191	Lacy Travis Sheffield Jacqueline Valentine Sheffield	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
25-80167	Lawrence Allen Hawkins (Cont. From 09/08/25, 09/29/25)	Koury Lee Hicks	

25-80197